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Afton Star Valley Middle School Wyndy McGinley wyndy.mcginley@lcsd2.org 208-369-1526

Arapahoe Arapahoe Middle School Karen Brown karen.brown@fremont38.com 307-856-9333
Baggs Little Snake River MS Mark Gillies mgillies@crb1.net 307-383-2185 
Basin Riverside Middle School Calvin Brown calvin.brown@bgh4.k12.wy.us 307-568-2416

Big Horn Big Horn Middle School Brian Lawson blawson@sheridan.k12.wy.us 307-674-8190
Big Piney Big Piney Middle School Tyler Walker twalker@sublette9.org 307-359-2842
Buffalo Clear Creek Ron Glassock rglassock@jcsd1.us 307-217-3048
Burns Burns Junior High Kurtis Suloff kurtis.suloff@laramie2.org 307-996-6149

Burlington Burlington Middle School Rebecca Walker rwalker@bighorn1.com 307-272-6989
Casper Casper Classic Academy Michael Brainard michael_brainard@natronaschools.org 307-267-6855
Casper Centennial Middle School Audrey Ortberg audrey737@myncsd.org 307-258-0130
Casper CY Middle School Brent Jurgensen brent_jurgensen@natronaschools.org 307-253-2700
Casper Dean Morgan Middle School Scott Rickabaugh scott_rickabaugh@natronaschools.org 307-259-7278

Cheyenne Carey Junior High Jeff Palmer jeff.palmer@laramie1.org 307-256-4538
Cheyenne Johnson Junior High Chris Martinez chris.martinez@laramie1.org 307-256-9835
Chugwater Chugwater Middle School Jennifer Eller Jennifer.Eller@platte1.org 307 267-5121
Clearmont Arvada-Clearmont Junior High Jennifer Betz jbetz@shr3panthers.com 307-751-5173 or 307-758-4411 ext 112

Cody Cody Middle School Tony Hult thult@park6.org 307-899-3348
Cokeville Cokeville Junior High Kristen Vierig Kristen.vierig@lcsd2.org 307-313-0269
Cowley Rocky Mountain Middle School Rod Winland rwinland@bighorn1.com 307-250-1135
Douglas Douglas Middle School Doug Hughes dhughes@ccsd1.org 307-358-4040
Dubois Dubois Middle School Tina Baker tbaker@fremont2.org 307-455-5551

Encampment Encampment K-12 School Janice Peterson jpeterson@crb2.org 307-327-5442
Ethete Wyoming Indian Middle School Keith Bauder keith.bauder@wyo4life.net 307-851-1276

Evanston Davis Middle School Ruline O'Neill roneill@uinta1.com 307-679-4555
Evanston Evanston Middle School Ruline O'Neill roneill@uinta1.com 307-679-4555

Farson, WY Farson-Eden Middle School Tabetha Noble noblet@sw1.k12.wy.us 702-354-0983
Fort Washakie Fort Washakie Middle School Michelle Ferris mferris@fortwashakieschool.com 307-332-2380 ext. 5015

Gillette Sage Valley Jr High Luke Janssen ljanssen@ccsd.k12.wy.us 1-307-682-2225
Gillette Twin Spruce Jr High Eric Stoneking estoneking@ccsd.k12.wy.us 307-682-3144
Glendo Glendo Middle School Jennifer Eller Jennifer.Eller@platte1.org 307 267-5121

Glenrock Glenrock Intermediate Middle School Sharon Tietema stietema@converse2.org Office:307-436-7406, Cell:307-331-6223
Green River Lincoln Middle School Tony Beardsley anthony.beardsley@swcsd2.org 406-581-9638

Greybull Greybull Middle School Nolan Tracy ntracy@bgh3.k12.wy.us 307-765-2537
Guernsey Guernsey-Sunrise Junior High Jolyn K. Hillen jhillen@gsviking.org 307-836-2745

Hanna H.E.M. Middle School Clif Jones cjones@crb2.org 307-325-6545
Hulett Hulett School Jennifer Stevens stevensj@crook1.com 307-467-5231 ext 115

Jackson Jackson Hole Middle School Jason Huggins jhuggins@tcsd.org 307-690-2445
Kaycee Kaycee Middle School Melanie Lund / Liz Fauber mlund@jcsd1.us / efauber@jcsd1.us 307-217-1280 / 307-277-8055
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Kemmerer Kemmerer Junior/Senior High School Cody Hartung chartung@rangers1.net 303-709-9624
Lander Lander Middle School Serol Stauffenberg sstauffenberg@landerschools.org 307-840-2195

Laramie Laramie Middle School Kim Burkhart / David McIrvin kburkhart@acsd1.org / dmcirvin@acsd1.org 307-721-4430

Lingle Lingle-Ft. Laramie MS Mike Lashley mlashley@goshen1.org 307-837-2296
Lovell Lovell Middle School Nick DeWitt ndewitt@bgh2.org 307-548-1827
Lusk Lusk Elementary and Middle School Ryan Nelson nelsonr2@lusk.k12.wy.us 307-334-3320

Lyman Lyman Intermediate School Jason Hansen hansenj@lymanschools.org 307-780-6277
Meeteetse Meeteetse Middle School Kelsey Scolari kscolari@park16.org 307-899-1176
Midwest Midwest School Tosha Salway tosha5106@myncsd.org 307-277-2441

Moorcroft Moorcroft Secondary Clayton McSpadden mcspaddenc@crook1.com 307-756-3446
Mountain View Mountain View Middle School Dustin Rees reesd@uinta4.com 307-747-7467

Newcastle Newcastle Middle School (Calves) Carrie Manders mandersc@wcsd1.org 307-746-2746
Pavillion Wind River Middle School Dee Harrison dharrison@fre6.k12.wy.us 307-709-0270

Pine Bluffs Pine Bluffs Junior High Will Gray will.gray@laramie2.org 307-245-4013
Pinedale Pinedale Middle School Kellie Jo Williams kwilliams@sub1.org 307-275-1626
Powell Powell Middle School Chanler Buck CJBuck@pcsd1.org 307-764-6185

Ranchester Tongue River Middle School Ryan Alley ralley@sheridan.k12.wy.us 307-655-9533
Rawlins Rawlins Middle School Denver Allard dallard@crb1.net 307-321-7652
Riverton Riverton Middle School Tim Bell tbell@fremont25.org Cell 307-840-1721

Rock River Rock River Middle School Ty Vallier tvallier@acsd1.org email only
Rock Springs Rock Springs Junior High Wes Woodward woodwardw@sw1.k12.wy.us 307-352-3474

Saratoga Saratoga Middle School Greg Brtlett gbartlett@crb2.org 307-326-5246
Sheridan Sheridan Middle Schools Jesse Swanke jesse.swanke@scsd2.com 307-672-9745
Shoshoni Shoshoni Junior High School Max Mills mmills@fremont24.com 307-876-2830

St. Stephens St. Stephens Middle School Matt Mortimore mmortimore@st-stephens.net 307-921-1472
Sundance Sundance Jr. High School Lance Hofland hoflandl@crook1.com 307-290-1456
Ten Sleep Ten Sleep Ernie Beckley ernie.beckley@tensleepschools.com 307-272-2295

Thermopolis Thermopolis Middle School Brandon Deromedi bderomed@hotsprings1.org 307-864-6533
Torrington Torrington Middle School Jim English jenglish@goshen1.org 307-532-7014

Upton Upton Middle School Rhonda Knapp rknapp@weston7.org 307-468-9331
Wheatland Wheatland Middle School Cedric Philo cedric.philo@platte1.org 307-322-2075
Worland Worland Middle School Ben Hofmann bhofmann@washakie1.com 775-247-8316
Wright Wright JH School Larry Yeradi lyeradi@ccsd.k12.wy.us Off: 464-1604 ext 123 | Cell: 680-2628
Yoder Southeast Middle School Tim Williams twilliams@goshen1.org 307-534-6585
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